TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

LIMONCELLO PANETTONE 1 X 500G (WRAPPED)

SKU:107.10
Categories: Seasonal - Christmas Products

Tags: lemon panettone, lemon peel, limoncello, panettone
Approx. pieces 1 | Pack size 1 x 500g | Piece size L180 x W180 x
H65mm |

Panettone filled with Limoncello cream, with candied lemon peel. Packaged in glitter wrapping.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain nuts (almonds, hazelnuts, chestnut), soy and mustard. Contains alcohol.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs Yes

Fish No
Soybeans May Contain
Milk Yes

Mustard May Contain
Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No
Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts May Contain
Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide No



https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/seasonal-christmas-products/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/lemon-panettone/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/lemon-peel/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/limoncello/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/panettone/

TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes
Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1532
Calories 365
Fat (g) 14
Sat. fat (g) 8.7
Carbohydrate (g) 53
Sugar (g) 30
Protein (g) 6.1
Salt (g) 0.49
INGREDIENTS

WHEAT flour, filling cream 14% (sugar, glucose syrup, whole MILK, limoncello liqueur 10% (water, sugar,
alcohol, lemon infusion 10%), water, natural flavours, jelly agent: pectin), candied lemon peels cubes and paste
12% (lemon peels, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid), sugar, BUTTER (MILK), EGG yolk,
water, natural yeast (WHEAT flour, water), rehydrated whole MILK powder, emulsifiers: mono- and diglycerides
of fatty acids; glucose syrup, natural flavours, salt.




